||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||                                    |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
Supervisory Circuit
12-07-0009                                                                                                                                                    PT0178-3            07/31/12
1
PT7M6314US
Features
 Highly accurate: 1.5% (25°C)
 Detect voltage range: 1.8 to 5V in 100mV increments

PT7M6314US
Supervisory Circuit
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package
PT7M6314USxxD3FTBE TB Lead free and Green SOT143-4
PT7M6314USxxD4FTBE TB Lead free and Green SOT143-4
Note:
 “xx” refer to voltage range, see below table 1.
 E=Lead-free and Green Packaging
 Adding X suffix=Tape/Reel
 Contact Pericom for availability.
Table 1 Suffix “xx” definition of PT7M6314USxx
Suffix xx  VTH- (V) Suffix xx  VTH- (V) Suffix xx  VTH- (V) Suffix xx  VTH- (V)
25 2.5 32 3.2 39 3.9 46 4.6
26 2.6 33 3.3 40 4.0 47 4.7
27 2.7 34 3.4 41 4.1 48 4.8
28 2.8 35 3.5 42 4.2 49 4.9
29 2.9 36 3.6 43 4.3 50 5.0
30 3.0 37 3.7 44 4.4
31 3.1 38 3.8 45 4.5
SOT-143 Package Top Marking Instruction
Sample: AALJ                     PART NO.: PT7M7809L
                                                DATE CODE: YEAR 2003 WW10
  AA LJ
PART NO.
2 BIT CODE
(See Table 2)
DATE CODE
YEAR & WORK WEEK
|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||                                    ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
12-07-0009                                                                                                                                                    PT0178-3            07/31/12
8
PT7M6314US
Supervisory Circuit
Table2
Part No. Code Part No. Code Part No. Code
PT7M6314US25D3 SY PT7M6314US34D3 UI PT7M6314US43D3 VS
PT7M6314US25D4 SZ PT7M6314US34D4 UJ PT7M6314US43D4 VT
PT7M6314US26D3 TC PT7M6314US35D3 UM PT7M6314US44D3 VW
PT7M6314US26D4 TD PT7M6314US35D4 UN PT7M6314US44D4 VX
PT7M6314US27D3 TG PT7M6314US36D3 UQ PT7M6314US45D3 WA
PT7M6314US27D4 TH PT7M6314US36D4 UR PT7M6314US45D4 WB
PT7M6314US28D3 TK PT7M6314US37D3 UU PT7M6314US46D3 WE
PT7M6314US28D4 TL PT7M6314US37D4 UV PT7M6314US46D4 WF
PT7M6314US29D3 TO PT7M6314US38D3 UY PT7M6314US47D3 WI
PT7M6314US29D4 TP PT7M6314US38D4 UZ PT7M6314US47D4 WJ
PT7M6314US30D3 TS PT7M6314US39D3 VC PT7M6314US48D3 WM
PT7M6314US30D4 TT PT7M6314US39D4 VD PT7M6314US48D4 WN
PT7M6314US31D3 TW PT7M6314US40D3 VG PT7M6314US49D3 WQ
PT7M6314US31D4 TX PT7M6314US40D4 VH PT7M6314US49D4 WR
PT7M6314US32D3 UA PT7M6314US41D3 VK PT7M6314US50D3 WU
PT7M6314US32D4 UB PT7M6314US41D4 VL PT7M6314US50D4 WV
PT7M6314US33D3 UE PT7M6314US42D3 VO
PT7M6314US33D4 UF PT7M6314US42D4 VP
 Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  1-800-435-2336  www.pericom.com
Pericom Technology Incorporation reserves the right to make changes to its products or specifications at any time, without notice, in order to improve design or
performance and to supply the best possible product. Pericom Technology does not assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described other than the
circuitry embodied in Pericom Technology product. The company makes no representations that circuitry described herein is free from patent infringement or other